
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

St.Nr. 
21 

911 
6 

64 
747 
318 

15 
305 
525 
128 
812 
298 

9 
91 

124 
219 

Name 
Jana Bohle 
Stefanie Köberle 
Jasmin Kluschak 
Laynee Kehrer 
Marina Reindl 
Ines Allgaier 
Isabella Burghart 
Janina Schirocki 
Miriam Mathis 
Lena Gitzing 
Nicole Köberle 
Tanja Wartlsteiner 
Kim Busse 
Maya Stevens 
Nadeshda Pappe 
Lena Schad 

Verein 
MCC Dornbirn 
MSC Kirchanschöring 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Eichenried 
AMC Gablingen 
MSC Berkheim 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Manching 
MCC Dornbirn 
MSC Berkheim 
MSC Kirchanschöring 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Schnaitheim 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Berkheim 

PLZ/Wohnort 
A-6845 Hohenems 
83413 Fridolfing 
86833 Ettringen 
85452 Moosinning 
82291 Mammendorf 
88416 Ochsenhausen 
83543 Rott am Inn 
85139 Wettstetten 
A-6850 Dornbirn 
89284 Pfaffenhofen 
83413 Fridolfing 
82266 Inning 
89551 Königsbronn 
85464 Finsing 
78465 Konstanz 
88459 Tannheim 

R1.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
15 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
7 
8 
6 
5 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

-- 
-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
44 
40 
36 
32 
29 
29 
26 
24 
22 
20 
18 
15 
15 

6 
5 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Reichling e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse Ladies Cup 

Gesamt 

MX Strecke 1,540 km 

                  Ergebnisliste

      Clubsport - Motocross  2023


